
Ergebnis
Typ Serienrennen
Vorgabe 4	  Minuten
Modus Slot-‐Modus

Bester	  Lauf Tobias	  Münchberger 25,79	  R Lauf:	  12 Spur:	  2

Kurzergebnis
Rang Name Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit Lauf Spur in	  Runde Auto

1 Tobias	  Münchberger 99,79 16:00.00 9,62 9,483 10 3 15 	  
2 Dieter	  Mühlmann 99,28 16:00.00 9,67 9,272 9 2 11 	  
3 Sven	  Eberhard 98,46 16:00.00 9,75 9,54 2 3 6 	  
4 JeanPierre 97,25 16:00.00 9,871 9,612 6 3 17 	  
5 Julian	  Buchner 96,98 16:00.00 9,899 9,506 6 2 11 	  
6 Gerd	  Münchberger 96,89 16:00.00 9,908 9,618 1 2 6 	  
7 Klaus	  Amann 96,87 16:00.00 9,91 9,543 3 2 22 	  
8 Ralf	  Pickert 95,85 16:00.00 10,016 9,795 2 2 24 	  
9 Alex	  Keiner 94,7 16:00.00 10,137 9,775 11 2 16 	  
10 Artur	  Huber 94,14 16:00.00 10,198 9,733 10 2 17 	  
11 Andy	  Mühlmann 92,42 16:00.00 10,387 9,811 7 2 10 	  
12 Immanuel 92,31 16:00.00 10,4 9,745 5 2 4 	  

Details
Rang Name Lauf Spur Runden Zeit Ø Bestzeit in	  Runde

1 Tobias	  Münchberger 99,79 16:00.00 9,62
9 1 24 4:00.00 9,527 11
10 3 25 4:00.00 9,483 15
11 4 25 4:00.00 9,619 18
12 2 25,79 4:00.00 9,514 21

2 Dieter	  Mühlmann 99,28 16:00.00 9,67
9 2 25 4:00.00 9,272 11
10 1 24 4:00.00 9,617 17
11 3 25 4:00.00 9,464 23
12 4 25,28 4:00.00 9,622 15

3 Sven	  Eberhard 98,46 16:00.00 9,75
1 1 24 4:00.00 9,684 22
2 3 25 4:00.00 9,54 6
3 4 24 4:00.00 9,662 17
4 2 25,46 4:00.00 9,641 19

4 JeanPierre 97,25 16:00.00 9,871
5 1 24 4:00.00 9,755 23
6 3 24 4:00.00 9,612 17
7 4 25 4:00.00 9,761 23
8 2 24,25 4:00.00 9,664 22

5 Julian	  Buchner 96,98 16:00.00 9,899
5 4 24 4:00.00 9,625 8
6 2 24 4:00.00 9,506 11
7 1 25 4:00.00 9,59 22
8 3 23,98 4:00.00 9,596 18

6 Gerd	  Münchberger 96,89 16:00.00 9,908
1 2 24 4:00.00 9,618 6
2 1 24 4:00.00 9,876 18
3 3 24 4:00.00 9,819 23
4 4 24,89 4:00.00 9,823 23

7 Klaus	  Amann 96,87 16:00.00 9,91
1 3 23 4:00.00 9,661 15
2 4 24 4:00.00 9,894 16
3 2 25 4:00.00 9,543 22
4 1 24,87 4:00.00 9,671 17

8 Ralf	  Pickert 95,85 16:00.00 10,016
1 4 23 4:00.00 9,812 10
2 2 24 4:00.00 9,795 24
3 1 24 4:00.00 9,904 11
4 3 24,85 4:00.00 9,861 24



9 Alex	  Keiner 94,7 16:00.00 10,137
9 3 23 4:00.00 9,824 18
10 4 23 4:00.00 9,881 18
11 2 25 4:00.00 9,775 16
12 1 23,7 4:00.00 9,859 12

10 Artur	  Huber 94,14 16:00.00 10,198
9 4 23 4:00.00 9,976 2
10 2 24 4:00.00 9,733 17
11 1 23 4:00.00 9,997 11
12 3 24,14 4:00.00 9,876 16

11 Andy	  Mühlmann 92,42 16:00.00 10,387
5 3 23 4:00.00 9,871 9
6 4 23 4:00.00 10,046 9
7 2 23 4:00.00 9,811 10
8 1 23,42 4:00.00 10,162 21

12 Immanuel 92,31 16:00.00 10,4
5 2 24 4:00.00 9,745 4
6 1 22 4:00.00 9,909 8
7 3 22 4:00.00 10,01 22
8 4 24,31 4:00.00 9,994 4

Spurübersicht
1 2 3 4

Tobias	  Münchberger 24,00R 25,79R 25,00R 25,00R
Dieter	  Mühlmann 24,00R 25,00R 25,00R 25,28R
Sven	  Eberhard 24,00R 25,46R 25,00R 24,00R
JeanPierre 24,00R 24,25R 24,00R 25,00R
Julian	  Buchner 25,00R 24,00R 23,98R 24,00R
Gerd	  Münchberger 24,00R 24,00R 24,00R 24,89R
Klaus	  Amann 24,87R 25,00R 23,00R 24,00R
Ralf	  Pickert 24,00R 24,00R 24,85R 23,00R
Alex	  Keiner 23,70R 25,00R 23,00R 23,00R
Artur	  Huber 23,00R 24,00R 24,14R 23,00R
Andy	  Mühlmann 23,42R 23,00R 23,00R 23,00R
Immanuel 22,00R 24,00R 22,00R 24,31R


